458
18
Single, Dual, RGB or RGBW
Repeater / Amplifier
768W (Max 192W Per CH)
HL3002
SUPPLY VOLTAGE 12 or 24V
MAX OUTPUT CURRENT 8A/CH x 4CH

HL1009 Series RF Receivers, Halcyon 12V or 24V LED Lighting, Halcy-
on 12V or 24V Constant Voltage Control Gear
ORDER CODE COMPATIBLE WITH
459
18
V+         V+
R-          R-
G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-
V+         V+
1-           V-
2-           V-
3-           V-
4-           V-
V+          V+
WW          WW
CW          CW
WW          WW
CW          CW
V+
G-
R-
O
U
TP
U
T
S
I G
N
A
L
CH1
2
D
C
 IN
P
U
T
12/ 36 V
D
C
V+
V-
S
IG
N
A
L IN
V+
G-